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In 2017, when four enthusiastic residents first floated the idea of creating a new, 
local theatre company to serve the patrons of a new performing arts center in 

Sandy Springs, they never dreamed of how far their City Springs Theatre 
Company would come. 

We could not be more thrilled to return for an EIGHTH SEASON of shows at the 
Byers Theatre. While it is a compliment that our shows are routinely confused for 
Broadway tours, it is also a hurdle. Since our very first production of 42nd Street 
in 2018, we have worked tirelessly to maintain a standard of quality that, at first 
glance, does not seem achievable on a local level. But season after season, that 

is exactly what we do. And we do it, not only because the art of musical theatre is 
so beloved, but because our community wanted something impactful, that would 
help elevate the entire northern Atlanta cultural landscape. It’s easy to bring an 
out-of-town show into your theater. It’s another thing to build it all in your back-

yard, and be able to own the product on stage.

The road to building a successful non-profit, professional theatre company, has 
been a community effort. Over the years we have been fortunate to have the 

support of amazing donors, a sterling board of directors, the finest full-time staff 
we could hope for, and an army of talent on and off stage. Every donation, every 

performance, every encouraging word on social media, have all contributed to our 
extraordinary success - none of which we take for granted.

Whether you are an established or a new subscriber, purchasing a season 
subscription helps us in ways you probably haven’t considered, from acquiring 
new sponsorships, to gaining attention from the press and media. Subscribers 

also enjoy exclusive benefits not afforded to single ticket buyers.

Despite our achievements, we still have room to grow. With your participation 
and support, we will do just that.  

We hope to see you at the theater!

 Natalie DeLancey, Executive Director
 Shuler Hensley, Artistic Director



City Springs Theatre Company, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, 
was founded in 2017 by a group of Sandy Springs theatre enthusiasts 
to meet the need and desire for high quality, locally-produced musical 
theatre in North Atlanta. In addition to producing an array of profes-

sional, full-scale Broadway musicals each season, City Springs 
Theatre Company is also committed to educating, supporting, and 

engaging the next generation of artists and audiences. 

MISSION: City Springs Theatre Company is dedicated to 
entertaining, educating, and enriching lives by creating world 

class theatrical experiences and innovative arts education 
opportunities that together drive cultural richness 

and economic vitality.

More than 300,000 Patrons Served
Over 150,000 Students Served
Over 6,000 Artists Employed

40% of Audience Comes from Sandy Springs
$3.5 Million Annual Economic Impact

3



SEPTEMBER 5-21, 2025
Music and Lyrics by MEL BROOKS

Book by MEL BROOKS & THOMAS MEEHAN

Arguably the funniest musical EVER on Broadway, and inarguably the winningest 
show in the history of the Tony Awards®! A down-on-his-luck Broadway producer and 
his nebbish accountant come up with a sure-fire scheme to produce the biggest flop 

in Broadway history, and run away with all the money left over. THE PRODUCERS
skewers multiple Broadway traditions and reset the standard for modern, outrageous, 

in-your-face humor as only creator Mel Brooks could. Recommended for ages 13+ 

DECEMBER 12-28, 2025
Based on the book by L. FRANK BAUM
Adapted by JOHN KANE for the Royal Shakespeare Company
Based upon the Classic MGM Motion Picture

This December, follow the yellow brick road to the Byers Theatre for this delightful 
stage adaptation of the 1939 film version of L. Frank Baum’s beloved tale! 
Including all your favorite songs from the legendary 1939 film, this holiday 
production will feature a special 1pm Christmas Eve performance! For all ages.



MARCH 13-29, 2026
Directed by SHULER HENSLEY

Book, Music, and Lyrics by IRENE SANKOFF and DAVID HEIN

COME FROM AWAY is as inspiring and thrilling a musical as Broadway has ever 
seen! Based on the true story of how the isolated community of Gander,

Newfoundland, came together to welcome 38 planes that were diverted from 
their destinations on September 11, 2001. What starts as an average day, turns 

into an international sleepover, as the people of Gander cheer the stranded 
travelers with music, an open bar and the recognition that we’re all part of a 

global family. This production contains some adult language and adult themes, 
and is recommended for ages 10+.

MAY 1-17, 2026
Book by TINA FEY
Lyrics by NELL BENJAMIN
Music by JEFF RICHMOND

From comedy-legend Tina Fey, MEAN GIRLS 
is the brutally-hilarious hit musical based on 
the popular 2004 film of the same name! 
Teenager Cady Heron may have grown up on an 
African savanna, but nothing prepared her for 
the wild and vicious ways of her strange new 
home: suburban Illinois! MEAN GIRLS features a 
book by Fey (the multi Emmy-winning star and 
writer of TV’s Saturday Night Live and the series 
30 Rock), lyricist Nell Benjamin (Legally Blonde 
The Musical) and composer Jeff Richmond (The 
Unbreakable Kimmy Schmidt). For ages 10+.

THE MUSICAL



S
7
14
21
28

F
6
13
20
27

TH
5
12
19
26

W
4
11
18
25

T
3
10
17
24

SEPT 2024
S

6

13

20

27

F

5

12

19

26

TH

4

11

18

25

W

3

10

17

24

T

2

9

16

23

M

1

8

15

22

S

7

14

21

SEPTEMBER 2025

S

13

20

27

F

12

19

26

TH

11

18

25

W

10

17

24

31

T

9

16

23

30

M

8

15

22

29

S

7

14

21

28

DECEMBER 2025

NOTE: THE WIZARD OF OZ WILL BE DARK DEC. 25

S
7
14
21
28

F
6
13
20
27

TH
5
12
19
26

W
4
11
18
25

T
3
10
17
24

S

2

9

16

23

F

1

8

15

22

TH

30

7

14

21

W

29

6

13

20

T

28

5

12

19

M

27

4

11

18

S

26

3

10

17

MAY 2026

TH
5
12
19
26

W
4
11
18
25

T
3
10
17
24

S

14

21

28

F

13

20

27

TH

12

19

26

W

11

18

25

T

10

17

24

31

M

9

16

23

30

S

8

15

22

29

MARCH 2026
8PM
2PM & 8PM
2PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8PM
2PM & 8PM
2PM

7:30PM
1:00PM
8PM
2PM & 8PM
2PM

1ST WEEK
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

2ND WEEK
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

3RD WEEK
Tuesday

Wednesday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

8PM
2PM & 8PM
2PM

7:30PM
7:30PM
8PM
2PM & 8PM
2PM

1ST WEEK
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

2ND & 3RD WEEK
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday

WIZARD SCHEDULE

6



SUBSCRIPTIONS ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE
AT CITYSPRINGSTHEATRE.COM/SUBSCRIBE

OR BY PHONE AT 404-477-4365

Third Weekend Thursday Packages will include 
The Wizard of Oz on Tuesday, December 23rd at 7:30pm. 

There will be no performance on December 25th.
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FREE EXCHANGES are one of the benefits afforded to
our subscribers, allowing you flexibility in your chosen

performance dates. Subscriber tickets for any production
may only be exchanged for the same production.  

ORCHESTRA
LEVEL

LOBBY LEVEL

BALCONY LEVEL

ORCHESTRA
LEVEL

LOBBY LEVEL

BALCONY LEVEL

STAGE

BALCONY LEVEL 
$220 ($55 per ticket)

VIP LEVELS 
$396 ($99 per ticket)

PREMIUM LEVELS 
$356 ($89 per ticket)

DELUXE LEVELS 
 $316 ($79 per ticket)

BALCONY DELUXE LEVEL  
$260 ($65 per ticket)

See a more detailed map of the
Byers Theatre seating chart at

CitySpringsTheatre.com/seatchart



VIP LOUNGE ACCESS!
THE BEST SEATS IN THE HOUSE!

SPECIAL EVENTS!

Producers Circle members receive exclusive benefits to enhance their 
experience at CSTC productions including access to the best seats in the 

house, entry into to the D. Geller and Son VIP Lounge, invitations to private 
events, cast parties, and more! And most importantly they are contributing 

to the present and future success of City Springs Theatre Company!

Membership benefits vary by contribution and begin with a 
generous donation of $1,000 or more. All donations are tax-deductible.

For more information contact Executive Director Natalie DeLancey at 
at 404-477-4365 or email her at natalie@cityspringstheatre.com

City Springs Theatre Company (CSTC) is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit.
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Visit CitySpringsTheatre.com/support
to make your donation and join the
Producers Circle today!

Without the support of patrons like 
you, City Springs Theatre Company 
would not exist. 

Individual, foundation, and corporate gifts make it 
possible for us to continue to exceed expectations, 
and deliver outstanding theatrical productions and 
educational opportunities to more than 75,000 
patrons, students, and educators each year. 
Donations also allow us to provide discounts to 
veterans, educators, students, and first 
responders. Your support makes a difference. 
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ONE (1) BACKSTAGE TOUR (20 GUESTS)

TWO (2) TICKETS TO OVERTURE DINNER

LEADING LADIES MEMBERSHIP

SEASON TICKET PACKAGES

FREE PARKING AT SEASON SHOWS

10% FRIENDS & FAMILY DISCOUNT

VIP TICKET ACCESS

LOGO/NAME RECOGNITION

D. GELLER & SON VIP LOUNGE ACCESS

WEBSITE/
     PLAYBILL

*VISIT CITYSPRINGSTHEATRE.COM/PRESENTING FOR DETAILS

PLAYBILL ADVERTISEMENT

PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP OF ONE
    CSTC SEASON PRODUCTION*

Donations 
account for more
than 35% of our

annual budget – and
support everything

from the musicals you
love, to the extensive

education programs that 
impact students across the

metro Atlanta area. 
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The main performance home of City Springs Theatre Company is 
the Byers Theatre at the Sandy Springs Performing Arts Center, 

located at 1 Galambos Way, Sandy Springs, GA 30328.
 

The Performing Arts Center’s box office is open two hours prior to 
showtime for all City Springs Theatre Company shows. Tickets 

can be purchased in advance by calling 404-477-4365, or online 
at CitySpringsTheatre.com. All sales are cashless.

For complete venue details, including parking information,
visit CitySpringsTheatre.com/venue



EXCLUSIVE EVENTS!

MEET-AND-GREETS

WITH CAST MEMBERS!

JOIN TODAY!
EXCLUSIVE EVENTS!

MEET-AND-GREETS

WITH CAST MEMBERS!

JOIN TODAY!

Equal parts social group and staunch supporters of the arts, 
Leading Ladies is an all-female force dedicated to helping City 
Springs Theatre Company do what it does best. 

By way of special events, exclusive networking, and plenty of 
energy and enthusiasm, our Leading Ladies go 
behind-the-scenes of every production!

Individuals must be a member of the Producers Circle at the 
Premier level or higher to become a member.

For more information contact Executive Director 
Natalie DeLancey at at 404-477-4365 or email her at 

natalie@cityspringstheatre.com

LGE Community Credit Union is the
Presenting Sponsor of The Leading Ladies 1 1



For more information, please contact Executive Director 
Natalie DeLancey at natalie@cityspringstheatre.com or 
404-477-4365 x103

CitySpringsTheatre.com/cc

Since its inception in 2018, 
City Springs Theatre Company has 

served more than 300,000 theatregoers
and more than 150,000 students.

While this growth has been 
exceptional, rising costs and the 
reliance on rental equipment has 

strained the company’s resources 
and infrastructure.

In order to ensure its continued growth 
and long-term sustainability, CSTC has 

launched an 18-month, $5 million 
capital campaign.

As of August 20, 2025, we are 64% 
raised toward our campaign goal.

YOUR CONTRIBUTION to this 
campaign will help ensure that CSTC 

continues its legacy of producing lasting 
memories and experiences that enrich 

our entire community.



PARTNER
WITH

CITY SPRINGS THEATRE COMPANY

CITY SPRINGS THEATRE COMPANY
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

From playbill advertising, to season or 
production sponsorships, your business is a 

phone call away from reaching the diverse 
performing arts audiences that make up our 
patron base. From restaurants, to financial 

institutions, to jewelers, our generous 
sponsors have enjoyed the benefits of 

partnering with City Springs Theatre 
Company for years. Now, it’s YOUR turn.

For more information contact 
Executive Director Natalie DeLancey

at 404-477-4365 or email her at 
natalie@cityspringstheatre.com.

JAI ROGERS-THOMAS
Chair

DR. MELISSA WIKOFF
Vice-Chair

RUSS FREDERICK
Treasurer

SUSANNE KEENAN
Secretary

KEN BYERS
COURTENAY COLLINS
ASHLEE GREGORY

BEN HUARD
LIVINGSTONE JOHNSON

PETER LAUER
ROBIN MATHIS

DAVID McKENNEY
SERGIO PACHECO

*JAN COLLINS
*STEVEN F. HAUSER

*DR. JERRY STAPLETON
*PEGGY STAPLETON

*Founder-Director Emeritus
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weekly classes  I  private lessons
college process PROGRAM

pre-professional COMPANY
TECHNICAL THEATRE PROGRAM

nextgen broadway summer camp
SUMMER high school musical
musical theatre intensives

COMPETITION TEAM  I  student matinees
FINANCIAL AID AVAILABLE

CSTCONSERVATORY.COM
 

North atlanta’s premier
MUSICAL THEATRE training



City Springs Theatre Company and its Conservatory
firmly believe that all students should have access

to the arts regardless of their financial status. 

We understand that arts education programming 
at the level produced by our award-winning* Conservatory

can be expensive. To assist with the financial need,
City Springs Theatre Company has launched a scholarship fund
that has allowed students from all backgrounds to participate

in our many Conservatory programs! 

SHOW YOUR SUPPORT TODAY AT
CITYSPRINGSTHEATRE.COM/DONATE

Excellence in Music (2022 Junior Theater Festival)
Excellence in Ensemble (2023 Junior Theater Festival)

Showcase Performance Award (2023 Junior Theater Festival)
Senior Ensemble Showcase Award (2024 Ntl Performing Arts Festival)

Adjudicator Award (2024 National Performing Arts Festival)
Superior Ensemble Award (2024 National Performing Arts Festival)

Ensemble Achievement in Choreography Award (2024 National
    Performing Arts Festival)

Excellence in Ensemble (2024 Junior Theater Festival)
Best in Pod Award (2025 Junior Theater Festival)

New Works Showcase (2025 Junior Theater Festival)



@CitySpringsTheatre

Questions? 404-477-4365
info@CitySpringsTheatre.com


